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Biathlon Nationals Results
Mt VanHoevenberg U15 Boys
3/26/2022 Pursuit
Rank Bib Name Club Lap1 Range 1 Lap 2 Range 2 Lap 3 Range3 Lap4 Range4 P P Finish
1 140 Watson, Elias Anchorage Biathlon Club 00:01:54.1 00:01:23.6 00:02:08.0 00:01:28.9 00:02:19.2 00:01:45.0 00:02:13.9 00:01:07.4 1 00:16:45.9
00:01:54.17 00:03:17.8 00:05:25.9 00:06:54.8 00:09:14.0 00:10:59.1 00:13:13.1 00:14:20.5 00:02:25.3
2 135 Sands, Aidan Methow Biathlon racing project 00:01:58.8 00:02:03.4 00:02:07.2 00:01:49.7 00:02:06.3 00:01:28.5 00:02:02.5 00:02:02.4 2 00:17:51.7
00:01:58.8 00:04:02.2 00:06:09.5 00:07:59.2 00:10:05.6 00:11:34.2 00:13:36.7 00:15:39.1 00:02:12.5
3 136 Thrasher, Tristan Altius 00:01:54.4 00:01:39.7 00:02:07.4 00:01:54.9 00:02:06.0 00:02:35.7 00:02:10.7 00:01:56.5 1 00:18:43.8
00:01:54.4 00:03:34.2 00:05:41.6 00:07:36.5 00:09:42.5 00:12:18.3 00:14:29.1 00:16:25.6 00:02:18.1
4 137 Flint, Coal Anchorage Biathlon Club 00:02:20.6 00:01:48.9 00:02:28.2 00:01:38.6 00:02:31.6 00:01:39.0 00:02:29.0 00:01:26.6 1 00:19:08.9
00:02:20.6 00:04:09.5 00:06:37.8 00:08:16.4 00:10:48.0 00:12:27.0 00:14:56.0 00:16:22.6 00:02:46.2
5 141 Boger, Elias Auburn Ski Club 00:02:10.3 00:01:37.2 00:02:25.2 00:02:02.4 00:02:28.0 00:02:12.7 00:02:24.9 00:01:17.9 1 00:19:19.2
00:02:10.3 00:03:47.5 00:06:12.8 00:08:15.2 00:10:43.3 00:12:56.0 00:15:21.0 00:16:39.0 00:02:40.2
6 134 Richardson, Maxwell Anchorage Biathlon Club 00:02:08.9 00:01:35.9 00:02:18.6 00:01:571 00:02:18.6 00:01:53.1 00:02:20.1 00:02:26.7 1 00:19:38.2
00:02:08.9 00:03:44.9 00:06:03.5 00:08:00.7 00:10:19.3 00:12:12.4 00:14:32.6 00:16:59.3 00:02:38.9
7 143 Melocik, Grayson Anchorage Biathlon Club 00:02:18.9 00:02:38.8 00:02:34.9 00:01:38.7 00:02:28.0 00:01:32.3 00:02:30.6 00:01:28.4 4 00:20:08.6
00:02:18.9 00:04:57.7 00:07:32.7 00:09:11.4 00:11:39.5 00:13:11.9 00:15:42.6 00:17:11.0 00:02:57.6
8 142 Vandekamp, Thomas N/A 00:02:02.4 00:02:59.7 00:02:13.8 00:02:35.5 00:02:17.2 00:01:48.7 00:02:14.3 00:01:43.2 5 00:20:23.8
00:02:02.4 00:05:02.1 00:07:15.9 00:09:51.5 00:12:08.7 00:13:574 00:16:11.7 00:17:54.9 00:02:28.8
9 139 Brenner, Levin HSC Massachusetts Biathlon/EMXC 00:02:05.4 00:02:44.5 00:02:20.2 00:02:05.1 00:02:19.1 00:02:00.5 00:02:19.2 00:02:191 3 00:20:39.7
00:02:05.4 00:04:49.9 00:07:10.2 00:09:15.3 00:11:34.5 00:13:35.1 00:15:54.4 00:18:13.5 00:02:26.2
10 138 Campbell, Ethan Team Soldier Hollow 00:02:19.3 00:02:13.8 00:02:31.1 00:02:06.0 00:02:33.1 00:02:42.9 00:02:33.4 00:01:29.0 2 00:21:09.7
00:02:19.3 00:04:33.2 00:07:04.3 00:09:10.4 00:11:43.6 00:14:26.5 00:17:00.0 00:18:29.0 00:02:40.6
11 145 Slingerland, Forrest NYSEF 00:01:57.8 00:02:44.4 00:02:11.2 00:02:09.4 00:02:12.9 00:02:37.5 00:02:14.5 00:02:451 3 00:21:32.9
00:01:57.8 00:04:42.3 00:06:53.5 00:09:03.0 00:11:16.0 00:13:53.5 00:16:08.0 00:18:53.2 00:02:39.6
12 147 Reardon, Alden Fort Kent Outdoor Center 00:02:01.4 00:02:04.1 00:02:17.2 00:02:42.5 00:02:19.2 00:02:52.7 00:02:19.1 00:03:06.2 1 00:22:05.3
00:02:01.4 00:04:05.5 00:06:22.8 00:09:05.4 00:11:24.6 00:14:17.3 00:16:36.5 00:19:42.8 00:02:22.4
13 144 Michaud, Quinn Fort Kent Outdoor Center 00:02:11.4 00:02:07.0 00:02:28.7 00:02:54.6 00:02:30.1 00:02:04.3 00:02:33.9 00:02:53.8 2 00:22:20.1
00:02:11.4 00:04:18.4 00:06:47.1 00:09:41.8 00:12:12.0 00:14:16.3 00:16:50.2 00:19:44.1 00:02:36.0
14 133 Cashman, Jack Bluff Country Biathlon 00:02:10.8 00:02:54.0 00:02:14.0 00:01:58.7 00:02:12.4 00:03:31.2 00:02:10.2 00:03:37.2 2 00:23:04.1
00:02:10.8 00:05:04.9 00:07:19.0 00:09:17.7 00:11:30.17 00:15:01.4 00:17:11.6 00:20:48.9 00:02:15.1
15 146 Watson, Levi Anchorage Biathlon Club 00:02:29.2 00:02:41.5 00:02:47.2 00:02:51.9 00:02:45.1 00:01:56.5 00:02:47.3 00:02:15.3 2 00:23:43.2
00:02:29.2 00:05:10.8 00:07:58.0 00:10:50.0 00:13:35.2 00:15:31.7 00:18:19.1 00:20:34.4 00:03:08.8
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Lloyd, Jasper
Mclintosh, Matthew
Kogiantis, Filippos
Rothenberg, Finn
Moore, Reaghan

Li, Nathanael

Whitlock, Zeb

HSC Massachusetts Biathlon/EMXC

Green Mountain Valley School

NYSEF

Blackhawk Ski Club Biathlon

Green Mountain Valley School

HSC Massachusetts Biathlon/EMXC

Craftsbury Outdoor Center

00:02:14.8
00:02:14.8

00:01:55.5
00:01:55.5
00:02:08.0
00:02:08.0

00:02:55.8
00:02:55.8

00:02:21.7
00:02:21.7

00:02:55.5
00:02:55.5

00:03:16.9
00:05:31.8

00:04:06.9
00:06:02.4
00:03:03.8
00:05:11.9

00:02:56.3
00:05:52.2

00:04:20.2
00:06:42.0

00:03:48.6
00:06:44.1

00:02:31.2
00:08:03.0

00:02:08.6
00:08:11.0

00:02:18.5
00:07:30.4

00:03:15.9
00:09:08.1

00:02:33.6
00:09:15.6

00:03:22.8
00:10:07.0

00:02:43.8
00:10:46.8

00:03:41.0
00:11:52.1
00:04:47.0
00:12:17.4

00:03:23.2
00:12:31.4

00:04:10.0
00:13:25.7

00:03:13.4
00:13:20.4

00:02:30.8
00:13:17.7

00:02:09.2
00:14:01.3
00:02:181

00:14:35.5

00:03:17.7
00:15:49.1

00:02:35.4
00:16:01.2

00:03:36.9
00:16:57.4

00:02:36.7 00:02:32.1 00:02:43.3
00:15:54.4 00:18:26.5 00:21:09.9

00:02:54.5 00:02:09.4 00:02:441
00:16:55.9 00:19:05.3 00:21:49.4
00:02:35.5 00:02:19.5 00:02:39.3
00:17:11.0 00:19:30.6 00:22:09.9

00:02:32.6 00:03:18.5 00:03:25.8
00:18:21.8 00:21:40.3 00:25:06.2

00:03:44.5 00:02:36.2 00:04:03.9
00:19:45.8 00:22:22.0 00:26:25.9

00:04:14.9 00:03:30.8 00:04:06.0
00:21:12.3 00:24:43.1 00:28:49.2

00:23:56.5
00:02:46.5

00:24:10.2
00:02:20.7
00:24:41.3
00:02:31.3

00:28:54.0
00:03:47.8

00:29:21.4
00:02:55.5

00:32:50.9
00:04:01.7



